
In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
1. 

MRPLLP. 

Bill for Labour Charges 

SVC Constructions, 
Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, 

Secunderabad - 10. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Centering Works. 
Labour Charges 

Deseription 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Block -A -Flat No - 804- 8th Floor Columns and Slab 

(Column - 10 and Slab - 10 ) Work -Centering, 
Rodbending,Concreting Works. 
Total Amount = 1,59,378/ 

Only. 

Work done from date 16.01.2024 to 27.01.2024 

Date: 31.01.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Amount in words: One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Two Rupees 

Rs. 1,27,502/ 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

SVC Constructions, 
Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, 

Secunderabad - 10 

MRPLLP. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
Pocharam. 
Centering Works. 
Allowance for Equipment 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Block - A -Flat No - 804 - 8th Floor Columns and Slab 

(Column- 10 and Slab - 10 ) Work -Centering, 
Rodbending,Concreting Works. 

Total Amount = 1,59,378/ 
Work done from date 16.01.2024 to 27.01.2024 

Date: 31.01.2024. 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 31,876/ 

Amount in words: Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees Only. 



Block -
A 
-

Columns 
-

and 

Slab 

-0 ( 

Floor) -

Centering, 

Rodbendingg 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

Vijay Raj 

Prepared by: 

MRPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

STIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

|Project: 

Block 

-A -

Flat 

No -
4 -

Columns -
10 

and 

Slab 
-
10 

(8th 

Floor) -

Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

Work Description: Contractor Name: 

Date: 

Grand Total 

Amount 

Rate 

Units 

Quantity 

Item Description 

Item Head 

S.No. 

Block -
A -

Flat 

No-4 -

Columns 
-
10 

and 

Slab 
-
10 

(8th 

Floor) -

Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

23,677.06 

60.45 

Sft 

391.68 

Column -10 

1|Block 

-A -

Flat 

No -

804-

Columns -
10 

8th Floor Columns 

46,163.10 

60.45 

Sft 

763.66 

Beams Area 

65,225.55 

2 

Block -
A 

-Flat 

No -

804 
-

Slab 
-
10 

8th Floor Slab 

60.45 

Sft 

1,079.00 

Slab Area 

1,35,065.70| 24,311.83 

GST -18% 

1,59,378 

Total Amount 

Amount 
in 

words 
:-

One 

Lakh 

Fifty 

Nine 

NOTE: -
1. 

Deducted 

Rsl/-
for 

using 

RMC 

2. 

Page 1 
of 
1 

SVC Constructions 

31-01-2024 

Thousand 

Three 

Hundred 

and 

Seventy 

Eight 

Rupees 

Only 

Lifting 

Charges 
-

55% 
for 
8th 

Floor 

Slab 

above 

Ground 

Level 



Block -
A-

Columns 

-and 

Slab 

--

Centering, 

Rodbending 
and 

Concreting 

Works 

Vijay Raj 

Prepared by: 

MRPLLP 

sUREMENT SHEET 

mpany Name: 

|Nilgiri Heights 

Project: 

Block -
A 
-

Flat 

No -
4 
-

Columns 
-
10 

and 

Slab 
-
10 

(8th 

Floor) 
-

Centering, 

Rodbending 
and 

Concreting 

Works 

SVC Constructions 

31-01-2024 

Work Description: Contractor Name: 

Date: 

C 

B 

A 

Total Head 

Units 

Quantity 

No's 

Height 

Width 

Length 

Item Description 

Item Head 

S.No 

Block 

-A -

Flat 

No -
4 
-

Columns -
10 

and 

Slab 
-
10 

(8th 

Floor) 
-

Centering, 

Rodbending 

and 

Concreting 

Works 

Sft 

36.72 

1.00| 

8.16 

1.00 

4.50 

Sft 

81.60 

2.00 

8.16 

1.00 

5.00 

C1A (9"x 18") C2A (9"x 21") 

1/Block 

-A-

Flat 

No -

804 
-

Columns 
-
10 

8th Floor Columns 

Sft 

44.88 

1.00 

8.16 

1.00 

5.50 

c3 
(9" x 

24") 

Sft 

106.08 

2.00 

8.16 

1.00 

6.50 

C4B 
(9" 
x 

30") 

Sft 

61.20 

1.00 

8.16 

1.00 

7.50 

Sft 

61.20 

1.00 

8.16 

1.00 

7.50 

C5 
(9" 
x 

36") 
C5A (9"x 36") 

391.68 

Sft 

134.88 

1.00 

3.25 

1.00 

41.50 

Sft 

B29 

81.13 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

29.50 

Sft 

B30 

68.75 

2 

2.00 

2.75 

1.00 

12.50 

Sft 

60.13 

B25 

1.00| 

3.25 

1.00 

18.50 

Sft 

35.28 

B33 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

12.83 

Sft 

71.50 

1.00 

B34 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

B38 

St 

71.50 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

Sft 

97.50 

B39 

1.00 

3.75 

1.00 

26.00 

Sft 

71.50 

1.00 

B40 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

B44 

Sft 

71.50 

1.00 

2.75 

1.00 

26.00 

B45 

763.66 

Sft 

1,079.00 

1.00 

1.00 

26.00 

41.50 

Slab Area 

1,079.00 

Page 1 
of 
1 

Block -
A -

Flat 

No -

804 
-

Slab-
10 

8th Floor Slab 



Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 
S1. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 
S. 
6. 
7. 

8 

9. 

10. 
Remarks: 

Sign: 
Date: 

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 

no 

Nilgiri Heights 
A-Block 804 flat 
NA 

NA 
Unit/floor 

A- 804 flat 

Slab 10 & 
column 10. 

Note : 

Details of work 

Beam area 

Slab area 

APproved by projeotmanaàD RY 

Anx B - Work Completion Report 

Name of contractor 
Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

Col- 10 centering, rod bending & concrete 391,68 
work. 

1.Deducted Rs. 1/- for using RMC. 
2.Lifting charges - 55% for 8th floor slab 
above ground level. 

Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

|SVC Constructions 
RCC works 
16/01/24 
27/01/24 

Qty 

763.66 

1079 

Units 

Sft 

1705581038 Intl memo no. 918-001 - QS - Anx B �Work Completion Report (1) 

Sft 

Sft 

Si. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 

WO issued ? 
GST bill required? 

Rate ID 

RCC103 

Sign: 
Date: 

339 

17/02/24 

RCC103 

NA 
YES 

Rate 

60.45/ 

RCC103 60.45/ 

Amount 

Total 

|23,667/ 

|46,163/ 

60.45/- 65.225/ 

GST 18% 24,311/ 

1,59,378/ 

Approved by Director/E&D team 

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for tredit to donttactors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot þe entered above. ß; ForbiRámbunt greater tnan 10k QS: S manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to bataken;-7: Direó¥ter aicldeSoham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK), 8. Entry of rate D is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 workithg days otwork eomptetión (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). 
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