Bill for Labour Charges

SVC Constructions, Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, Secunderabad - 10.

Date: 31.01.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Centering Works.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A -Flat No - 804 - 8th Floor Columns and Slab	Rs. 1,27,502/-
	(Column - 10 and Slab - 10) Work - Centering,	
	Rodbending, Concreting Works.	
	Total Amount = $1,59,378$ /-	
	Work done from date 16.01.2024 to 27.01.2024	

Amount in words: One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Two Rupees Only.

Sign:	
oign.	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

SVC Constructions, Door No - 4-2-205/163, Kowkur, Secunderabad - 10

Date: 31.01.2024.

In favor of:

MRPLLP.

Project / Site:

Nilgiri Heights.

Location:

Pocharam.

Type of Work:

Centering Works.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A -Flat No - 804 - 8th Floor Columns and Slab	Rs. 31,876/-
	(Column - 10 and Slab - 10) Work - Centering,	
	Rodbending, Concreting Works.	
	Total Amount = $1,59,378$ /-	
	Work done from date 16.01.2024 to 27.01.2024	

Amount in words: Thirty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Six Rupees Only.

ار ۱۰۵ اور ۱۰۵ اور ۱۵۵۸ کا Block - A - Columns - ♦ and Slab - ♦ (ها Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works

		ting Works			Grand Total							1,35,065.70	24,311.83	1,59,378			
		Columns - 10 and Slab - 10 (8th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works			Amount		23,677.06		46,163.10		65,225.55		GST - 18%				
Vijay Raj		Centering, Rod			Rate	rks	60.45		60.45		60.45)				
		(8th Floor) -			Units	oncreting Wo	Sft		Sft		Sft				,		
Prepared by:		- 10 and Slab - 10			Quantity	Rodbending and Co	391.68		763.66		1,079.00			Total Amount	y Eight Rupees Only		
MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Columns	SVC Constructions	31-01-2024	Item Description	1 Slab - 10 (8th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works	Column - 10		Beams Area		Slab Area				ousand Three Hundred and Sevent		oor Slab above Ground Level
ET					Item Head	Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Columns - 10 and Slab - 10	Block - A - Flat No - 804 - Columns - 10	8th Floor Columns	Block - A - Flat No - 804 - Slab - 10	8th Floor Slab					Amount in words :- One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Bight Rupees Only	NOTE: - 1. Deducted Rs1/- for using RMC	2. Lifting Charges - 55% for 8th Floor Slab above Ground Level
STIMATE SHE	Project:	Work Description:	Contractor Name:	Date:	S.No.	-	1		2								



ا م Block - A - Columns - ♥ and Slab - ♦ - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works

				9			Total Head								391.68											763.66		1,079.00
		+	roting Worl	Teting won			Units		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Sft	
			Columns - 10 and Slab - 10 (8th Floor) - Centering Rodhending and Congreting World	doctioning and con-			Ouantity		36.72	81.60	44.88	106.08	61.20	61.20		134.88	81.13	68.75	60.13	35.28	71.50	71.50	97.50	71.50	71.50		1,079.00	
			entering Ro) (Smrains)			No's		1.00	2.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	2.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	-
	Vijav Raj	0-10	h Floor) - C			C	Height	reting Works	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16	8.16		3.25	2.75	2.75	3.25	2.75	2.75	2.75	3.75	2.75	2.75		1.00	-
			Slab - 10 (8t			В	Width	g and Conc	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		26.00	
	Prepared by:		nns - 10 and			A	Length	ig, Rodbendin	4.50	5.00	5.50	6.50	7.50	7.50		41.50	29.50	12.50	18.50	12.83	26.00	26.00	26.00	26.00	26.00		41.50	
	MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Colu	ns	31-01-2024		Item Description	Columns - 10 and Slab - 10 (8th Floor) - Centering, Rodbending and Concreting Works	C1A (9" x 18")	C2A (9" x 21")	C3 (9" x 24")	C4B (9" x 30")	C5 (9" x 36")	C5A (9" x 36")		B29	B30	B25	B33	B34	B38	B39	B40	B44	B45		Slab Area	
SUREMENT SHEET	Name:		ription:	Name:			Item Head	Block - A - Flat No - 4 - Columns - 10 an	1 Block - A - Flat No - 804 - Columns - 10	8th Floor Columns						Block - A - Flat No - 804 - Slab - 10	8th Floor Slab		Ш	<u> </u>	8	8		ď	ď		S	
MA	mpany Name:	Project:	Work Description:	Contractor Name:	Date:	fir ag	S.No		1							2												

Anx B - Work Completion Report

Company	Modi Rea	lty Pocharam LLP	Nome of					
Project/site	Nilgiri He		Name of contractor	SVC Constru	ctions	Sl. No. site bills 1	reg. 339	
Block no.	A-Block		Nature of work	RCC works		Dt. site bills reg.	17/02/2	24
WO no.	NA NA	604 Hat	Work done from date	16/01/24		M-codex bill ID.		
WO date	NA NA		Work done to date	27/01/24		WO issued?	NA	
Sl. No.	Unit/floor	D	Contractor bill no.			GST bill required	l? YES	
	no Chit/Hoor	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1.	A- 804 flat	Col - 10 centering work .	, rod bending & concrete	391.68	Sft	RCC103	60.45/-	23,667/-
2.	Slab 10 & column 10 .	Beam area		763.66	Sft	RCC103	60.45/-	46,163/-
3.		Slab area		1079	Sft	RCC103	60.45/-	65 225/
4.				1075	Sit	RCC103	00.43/-	65,225/-
5.								
6.	Note:	1.Deducted Rs.1/-	for using RMC				CCT 100/	24.211/
7.			55% for 8th floor slab				GST 18%	24,311/-
8.		8				-		
9.								-
10.							Total	1.50.279/
Remarks:		OVED BY		,			1 Otal	1,59,378/-
Approved by	project manag	er	Approved by QS team			Approved by Dire	ector/F&D +	ann
Sign:		h.	Sign:			Sign:	COI/EXD I	24111
Date:	17	FEB(2024	Date:			Date:		
		V			- 1	-u.c.		

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include: Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).